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Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher KM 100/100

Ride-on vacuum sweeper

e Battery, diesel or petrol operated

e Suitable for indoor or outdoor
applications

e Automatic filter cleaning

e Forward or reverse travelling

e Large 100 litre hopper

e Pneumatically controlled side brush

e Adjustable suction power

The Karcher KM 100/100 is a ride-on vacuum sweeper which provides excellent cleaning results and
is the perfect solution for medium sized cleaning jobs and continuous daily cleaning applications.
With a 700mm working width the KM 100/100 makes light work of cleaning warehouses, sports
centres, service stations, shopping malls and factories.

This machines excellent equipment is what makes it so productive, with such features as a 18% hill
climbing ability enabling it for uneven flooring and the ability to reverse as well forward movement.

With a multitude of operator controls makes this machine easy to operate and increase the time it
takes to clean.



Technical data: Karcher KM 100/100

Features:

Drive — Power

Working width (mm)

Working width-with 1 side broom
(mm)

Working width-with 2 side broom
(mm)

Theoretical surface performance
(m?)

Working speed (km/h)

Hill Climbing Ability (%)

Hopper volume (1)

Filter Area (m?)

Battery Capacity (Ah)

Battery Voltage (V)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

Weight (kg) 340 340 320
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KM 100/100 R D

4.4

700

1000

1300

8000

18

100

2006 x 1005 x
1343

equipment to buy, lease or hire.

KM 100/100 R P

6.7

700

1000

1300

8000

18

100

2006 x 1005 x
1343

KM 100/100 R Bp

24V [ 2050 W

700

1000

1300

6000

15
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2006 x 1005 x
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