

## **Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577**

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

## Karcher KM 100/100

## Ride-on vacuum sweeper



- · Battery, diesel or petrol operated
- Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications
- Automatic filter cleaning
- Forward or reverse travelling
- Large 100 litre hopper
- Pneumatically controlled side brush
- Adjustable suction power

The Karcher KM 100/100 is a ride-on vacuum sweeper which provides excellent cleaning results and is the perfect solution for medium sized cleaning jobs and continuous daily cleaning applications. With a 700mm working width the KM 100/100 makes light work of cleaning warehouses, sports centres, service stations, shopping malls and factories.

This machines excellent equipment is what makes it so productive, with such features as a 18% hill climbing ability enabling it for uneven flooring and the ability to reverse as well forward movement.

With a multitude of operator controls makes this machine easy to operate and increase the time it takes to clean.

Technical data: Karcher KM 100/100

Features:	KM 100/100 R D	KM 100/100 R P	KM 100/100 R Bp
Drive – Power	4.4	6.7	24V / 2050 W
Working width (mm)	700	700	700
Working width-with 1 side broom (mm)	1000	1000	1000
Working width-with 2 side broom (mm)	1300	1300	1300
Theoretical surface performance (m²)	8000	8000	6000
Working speed (km/h)	8	8	6
Hill Climbing Ability (%)	18	18	15
Hopper volume (I)	100	100	100
Filter Area (m²)	6	6	6
Battery Capacity (Ah)	_	_	240
Battery Voltage (V)	_	_	24
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	2006 x 1005 x 1343	2006 x 1005 x 1343	2006 x 1005 x 1343
Weight (kg)	340	340	320

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

